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METHODOLOGY

This Kaiser Health Tracking Poll was designed and analyzed by public opinion researchers at the Kaiser Family Foundation led by Mollyann Brodie,
Ph.D., including Claudia Deane and Sarah Cho. The survey was conducted April 15-20, 2013, among a nationally representative random digit dial
telephone sample of 1,203 adults ages 18 and older, living in the United States, including Alaska and Hawaii (note: persons without a telephone
could not be included in the random selection process). Computer-assisted telephone interviews conducted by landline (601) and cell phone (602,
including 339 who had no landline telephone) were carried out in English and Spanish by Princeton Data Source under the direction of Princeton
Survey Research Associates International (PSRAI). Both the landline and cell phone samples were provided by Survey Sampling International, LLC.
For the landline sample, respondents were selected by asking for the youngest adult male or female currently at home based on a random rotation.
If no one of that gender was available, interviewers asked to speak with the youngest adult of the opposite gender. For the cell phone sample,
interviews were conducted with the person who answered the phone.

The combined landline and cell phone sample was weighted to balance the sample demographics to match estimates for the national population
data from the Census Bureau’s 2011 American Community Survey (ACS) on sex, age, education, race, Hispanic origin, nativity (for Hispanics only),
and region along with data from the 2010 Census on population density. The sample was also weighted to match current patterns of telephone use
using data from the January-June 2012 National Health Interview Survey. The weight takes into account the fact that respondents with both a
landline and cell phone have a higher probability of selection in the combined sample and also adjusts for the household size for the landline
sample. All statistical tests of significance account for the effect of weighting. Weighted and unweighted values for key demographic variables are
shown in the table below.

Sample Demographics

Unweighted Weighted
Gender
Male 48.8% 48.2%
Female 51.2% 51.8%
Age
18-24 9.2% 13.2%
25-34 14.6% 16.6%
35-44 13.1% 16.6%
45-54 17.9% 18.9%
55-64 20.4% 16.4%
65+ 24.8% 18.2%
Education
HS Graduate or Less 29.1% 41.6%
Some College/Assoc. Degree 28.8% 30.7%
College Grad. 42.1% 27.7%
Race/Ethnicity
White/not Hispanic 72.9% 67.7%
Black/not Hispanic 10.4% 11.7%
Hisp - US born 7.6% 7.2%
Hisp - born outside 4.7% 6.9%
Other/not Hispanic 4.4% 6.5%
Party Identification
Democrat 31.4% 30.9%
Independent 33.2% 32.7%
Republican 22.1% 20.8%
Other 7.3% 8.2%

The margin of sampling error including the design effect for the full sample is plus or minus 3 percentage points. For results based on subgroups,
the margin of sampling error may be higher. Sample sizes and margin of sampling errors for other subgroups are available by request. Note that
sampling error is only one of many potential sources of error in this or any other public opinion poll.

The response rate calculated based on the American Association for Public Opinion Research’s Response Rate 3 formula was 10 percent for the
landline sample and 11 percent for the cell phone sample.

Methodology for Omnibus Supplement

One additional question (labeled O1 and listed on page 10) was asked on the Princeton Data Source omnibus survey. Different research clients
purchase space on the omnibus survey and therefore additional questions covering a wide variety of topics may have preceded or followed the
guestion shown on this topline. The Kaiser Health Tracking Poll Omnibus Supplement was conducted April 18-21, 2013, among a nationally
representative random digit dial telephone sample of 1,002 adults ages 18 and older, living in the continental United States (note: persons without



a telephone could not be included in the random selection process). Computer-assisted telephone interviews conducted by landline (501) and cell
phone (501, including 237 who had no landline telephone) were carried out in English by Princeton Data Source under the direction of PSRAI.

The margin of sampling error including the design effect for the full sample on the omnibus supplement is plus or minus 4 percentage points. For
results based on subgroups, the margin of sampling error may be higher. Sample sizes and margin of sampling errors for other subgroups are
available by request. Note that sampling error is only one of many potential sources of error in this or any other public opinion poll.

Full methodological details, including weighted and unweighted values for key demographic variables and response rates are available upon
request.



As you may know, a health reform bill was signed into law in 2010. Given what you know about the health reform law, do you have a
generally (favorable) or generally (unfavorable) opinion of it? [GET ANSWER THEN ASK: Is that a very (favorable/unfavorable) or
somewhat (favorable/unfavorable) opinion?] (ROTATE OPTIONS IN PARENTHESES)

Very Somewhat Somewhat Very Don’t know/
favorable favorable unfavorable unfavorable Refused
04/13 16 19 12 28 24
03/13 17 20 13 27 23
02/13 18 18 13 29 23
11/12 19 24 12 27 19
10/12 20 18 14 29 19
09/12 25 20 12 28 14
08/12 21 17 13 30 19
07/12 20 18 13 31 17
06/12 25 16 11 30 18
05/12 17 20 12 32 19
04/12 20 22 9 34 15
03/12 18 23 11 29 19
02/12 17 25 16 27 15
01/12 18 19 14 30 19
12/111 19 22 15 28 17
11/11 17 20 15 29 19
10/11 12 22 20 31 15
09/11 18 23 14 29 16
08/11 16 23 17 27 17
07/11 20 22 12 31 15
06/11 15 27 16 30 12
05/11 19 23 15 29 14
04/11 20 21 14 27 18
03/11 21 21 15 31 13
02/11 16 27 19 29 8
01/11 19 22 16 34 9
12/10 22 20 14 27 18
11/10 19 23 12 28 18
10/10 18 24 15 29 15
09/10 19 30 15 25 11
08/10 19 24 13 32 12
07/10 21 29 10 25 14
06/10 20 28 16 25 10
05/10 14 27 12 32 14
04/102 23 23 10 30 14

Which comes closer to your view about the 2010 health care law (READ AND ROTATE)?

04/13 01/13

Those opposed to the health care law should accept that it is now the law

. . . 33 40
of the land and stop trying to block the law’s implementation
Those opposed to the health care law should continue trying to change or
stop it, so it has less impact on taxpayers, employers, and health care 53 52
providers
Don’t know/Refused 13 8

May 2010 through December 2011 trend wording was “As you may know, a health reform bill was signed into law early last year...”

April 2010 trend wording was “[President Obama did sign a health reform bill into law last month...] Given what you know about the new health reform law, do
you have a generally (favorable) or generally (unfavorable) opinion of it? (Is that a very favorable/unfavorable or somewhat favorable/unfavorable opinion?)”

Kaiser Family Foundation Health Tracking Poll (April 15-20, 2013)



Some lawmakers who oppose the health reform law say that if Congress isn't able to repeal the law, they should try to stop it from being
put into place by cutting off funding to implement it. Whether or not you like the health reform law, would you say you approve or
disapprove of cutting off funding as a way to stop some or all of health reform from being put into place?

04/13 07/12 05/12 05/11 04/11 03/11 02/11 01/11
Approve of cutting off funding 31 35 32 33 30 30 34 33
Disapprove of cutting off funding 58 56 58 63 64 64 61 62
Don’t know/Refused 11 8 9 4 6 6 5 5

Do you feel you have enough information about the health reform law to understand how it will impact you and your family, or not?

04/13 03/133 04/12 03/12 11/11 03/11 04/10
Yes, have enough information 49 41 51 39 44 47 43
No, do not have enough information 49 57 47 59 55 52 56
Don’t know/Refused 2 2 1 2 1 1 2

During the past 30 days, did you see or hear any ads or commercials having to do with the health care law, or not?

04/13 04/12
Yes, seen or heard ads about law 26 34
No, have not seen or heard ads about law 72 64
Don’t know/Refused 2 2

Did you see or hear any ads that (INSERT AND RANDOMIZE), or not? [REPEAT STEM EACH TIME]

Based on those who have seen or heard ads about health care law (n=310)

Don’t know/
Yes No Refused
a. Provided information about how to get health insurance coverage under
36 60 4
the health care law
b. Were in support of the health care law 48 49 3
Were opposed to the health care law 75 24 2

Summary Q5 and Q6 based on total

04/13
Yes, seen or heard ads about law 26
a. Provided information about how to get health insurance coverage under
the health care law
Yes 9
No 15
Don’t know/Refused 1
b. Were in support of the health care law
Yes 12
No 12
Don’t know/Refused 1
c. Were opposed to the health care law
Yes 19
No 6
Don’t know/Refused *
No, have not seen or heard ads about law 72
Don’t know/Refused 2

April 2010 through March 2013 trend wording was “Do you feel you have enough information about the health reform law to understand how it will impact you
personally, or not?”

Kaiser Family Foundation Health Tracking Poll (April 15-20, 2013)



As you may know, the health care law expands Medicaid to provide health insurance to more low-income uninsured adults. The federal
government will initially pay the entire cost of this expansion, and after several years, states will pay 10 percent and the federal
government will pay 90 percent. The Supreme Court ruled that states may choose whether or not to participate in this expansion. What
do you think your state should do? Do you think your state should (keep Medicaid as it is today) OR (expand Medicaid to cover more low-
income uninsured people)? (ROTATE ITEMS IN PARENTHESES)

04/13 03/13 01/13 07/12*
Keep Medicaid as it is today 41 41 42 43
Expand Medicaid 50 52 52 49
Other/Neither (VOL.) 3 2 2 2
Don’t know/Refused 6 5 4 6

What if you heard that this would mean many low-income people in your state would be left without health insurance, and your state
would be giving up additional federal dollars for covering its uninsured residents? Would you (still prefer to keep Medicaid as it is today),
or would you (now prefer to expand Medicaid to cover more low-income uninsured people in your state)? (ROTATE ITEMS IN
PARENTHESES)

Based on those who prefer to keep Medicaid as is

04/13 01/13 07/12
Still prefer to keep Medicaid as it is today 75 64 72
Now prefer to expand Medicaid 17 29 23
Don’t know/Refused 8 7 5
(n=511) (n=602) (n=566)
Summary of Q7 and Q8 based on total
04/13 01/13 07/12
Prefer to expand Medicaid to cover more low-income uninsured people 56 64 59
Originally 50 52 49
Once heard argument (Many low-income people in your state would
be left without health insurance, and your state would be giving up 7 12 10
additional federal dollars for covering its uninsured residents)
Still prefer to keep Medicaid as it is today 31 27 31
Other/ Neither 3 2 2
Don’t know/Refused 10 7 8

July 2012 trend wording was “As you may know, the health care law expands Medicaid to provide health insurance to more low-income uninsured adults,
including adults with no children whose incomes are below about $16,000 a year. The federal government will initially pay the entire cost of this expansion, and
after several years, states will pay 10 percent and the federal government will pay 90 percent. The Supreme Court ruled that states may choose whether or not to
participate in this expansion. What do you think your state should do? (Keep Medicaid as it is today, with no new funding from the federal government and no
change in who will be covered by the program) or (expand Medicaid to cover more low-income uninsured people, with the federal government initially paying
the entire cost of the expansion and your state eventually paying 10 percent)? (READ AND ROTATE OPTIONS IN PARENTHESES”
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What if you heard that this expansion may require your state to spend some more money on Medicaid in the future, even though the
federal government would be picking up most of the cost? Would you (still prefer to expand Medicaid to cover more low-income
uninsured people in your state), or (would you now prefer to keep Medicaid as it is today)? (ROTATE ITEMS IN PARENTHESES)

Based on those who prefer to expand Medicaid

04/13 01/13 07/12
Still prefer to expand Medicaid 88 72 79
Now prefer to keep Medicaid as is 9 26 18
Don’t know/Refused 3 2 3
(n=576) (n=656) (n=558)
Summary of Q7 and Q9 based on total
04/13 01/13 07/12
Prefer to keep Medicaid as it is today 45 55 52
Originally 41 42 43
Once heard argument (This expansion may require your state to spend
some more money on Medicaid in the future, even though the federal 4 14 9
government would be picking up most of the cost)
Still prefer to expand Medicaid to cover more low-income uninsured 4 37 38
people
Other/ Neither 3 2 2
Don’t know/Refused 8 5 8

As far as you know, have your state’s governor and legislature decided that your state (WILL expand Medicaid), decided your state (will
NOT expand Medicaid), not made a final decision yet, or have you not heard enough about this to say? (ROTATE ITEMS IN PARENTHESES)

04/13 03/13°
Governor and legislature decided state will expand Medicaid 7 7
Governor and legislature decided state will not expand Medicaid 9 7
Governor and legislature have not made a final decision yet 9 6
Not heard enough to say 70 78
Don’t know/Refused 5 2

During the past 30 days, have you gotten any information about the health care law from (READ AND RANDOMIZE), or not? How about
(INSERT NEXT ITEM), have you gotten any information about the health care law from here in the past 30 days, or not? [READ AS
NECESSARY: Have you gotten any information about the health care law from (INSERT ITEM) in the past 30 days, or not?

Don’t know/

Yes No Refused
a. Cable TV news channels such as CNN, FOX News, or MSNBC, or their 30 69 )
websites
b. National broadcast network news channels such as ABC, NBC, or CBS, or
. . 24 74 2
their websites
c. Local TV news stations or their websites 19 80 1
d. Newspapers, radio news, or other online news sources 36 62 2
e. Conversations with friends and family 40 58 1
f. Federal agencies such as the Department of Health and Human 9 90 "

Services, or their websites

A health insurance company 11 88 1
h. State agencies such as your state Medicaid office or health department, 3 91 1
or their websites
i. Anemployer 11 88 1
j. Your doctor or another health care professional 11 88 1
k. A non-profit or community organization 8 91 1

March 2013 trend wording was “As far as you know, has your state’s governor announced that your state (will expand Medicaid), announced your state (will NOT
expand Medicaid), not announced their decision, or have you not heard enough about this to say?”

Kaiser Family Foundation Health Tracking Poll (April 15-20, 2013) 4



11a/12. During the past 30 days, have you gotten any information about the health care law from Cable TV news channels such as CNN, FOX

News, or MSNBC, or their websites, or not? Would you say you are mainly getting information from (CNN), (FOX News), (MSNBC), or
some other cable news channel? (ROTATE TERMS IN PARENTHESES)

Summary of Q11a and Q12 based on total

04/13
Yes, have gotten information from cable TV news 30
Mainly CNN 7
Mainly FOX News 10
Mainly MSNBC 5
Mainly some other cable news channel 4
Don’t know where mainly get information from 3
No, have not gotten information from this source 69
Don’t know/Refused 2

13. Of the information sources you named, which would you say has been your most important source of news and information about the
health care law? Would you say [READ ITEMS THAT RECEIVED ‘YES’ RESPONSE IN Q11 IN SAME ORDER]
Based on total respondent56
04/13
Newspapers, radio news, or other online news sources 16
Conversations with friends and family 15
Cable TV news channels such as CNN, FOX News, or MSNBC, or their websites 14
National broadcast network news channels such as ABC, NBC, or CBS, or their websites 6
Local TV news stations or their websites 3
An employer 3
Your doctor or another health care professional 3
Federal agencies such as the Department of Health and Human Services, or their websites 2
A non-profit or community organization 1
State agencies such as your state Medicaid office or health department, or their websites 1
A health insurance company 1
None most important source/Something else (VOL.) 1
None of these is a source 32
(DO NOT READ) Don’t know/Refused 1
14. Thinking about the information you’ve gotten about the law from (INSERT MOST IMPORTANT SOURCE OF NEWS), would you say you’ve

heard mostly (good) things about the law, mostly (bad) things, or a mix of the two? (ROTATE OPTIONS IN PARENTHESES)

Based on those who chose a main source of information about the law (n=812)

04/13
Mostly good things about the law 9
Mostly bad things about the law 25
A mix of the two 64
Don’t know/Refused 2

Question only asked of respondents who named more than one source; table includes those who named only one source or did not name a source.

Kaiser Family Foundation Health Tracking Poll (April 15-20, 2013)



READ: On another topic...

15. Do you currently have a savings or checking account at a bank or credit union, or not?
04/13
Yes, have a savings or checking account 79
No, do not have a savings or checking account 16
Don’t know/Refused 5
16. How do you pay your monthly bills, like your cable or electricity bill? Do you use (a reloadable prepaid card that is not connected to a
bank account), (money orders), (cash), or something else (SPECIFY)? (RANDOMIZE ITEMS IN PARENTHESES; ACCEPT MULTIPLE
RESPONSES)

Based on those who do not have a bank account (n=138)

04/13
Reloadable prepaid card 7
Money orders 25
Cash 39
Something else 6
Don’t pay the bills (VOL.) 16
Don’t know/Refused 9
Summary of Q15 and Q16 based on total
04/13
Yes, have a savings or checking account 79
No, do not have a savings or checking account 16
Use a reloadable prepaid card to pay monthly bills 1
Use money orders to pay monthly bills 4
Use cash to pay monthly bills 6
Use something else to pay monthly bills 1
Don’t pay the bills (VOL.) 3
Don’t know/Refused 1
Don’t know/Refused 5

17. Do you use money orders to pay any of your monthly bills, or not?

Based on those who do not have a bank account and do not pay all of their monthly bills with money orders (n=106)

04/13
Yes, use money orders to pay bills 28
No, do not use money orders to pay bills 67
Once in a while or sometimes (VOL.) 2
Don’t know/Refused 3

Kaiser Family Foundation Health Tracking Poll (April 15-20, 2013)



DEMOGRAPHICS
Finally, | have just a few questions we will use to describe the people who took part in our survey...

D1.

D3.

DA4.

D4a.

Record respondent’s sex

Male 48
Female 52

What best describes your employment situation today? (READ IN ORDER)

Employed full-time 44
Employed part-time 10
Unemployed and currently seeking employment 6
Unemployed and not seeking employment 2
A student 6
Retired 16

On disability and can’t work
Or, a homemaker or stay at home parent?
Don’t know/Refused

= 00 N

Are you, yourself, now covered by any form of health insurance or health plan or do you not have health insurance at this time? (READ IF
NECESSARY: A health plan would include any private insurance plan through your employer or a plan that you purchased yourself, as well
as a government program like Medicare or [Medicaid/Medi-CAL])?

Covered by health insurance 79
Not covered by health insurance 20
Don’t know/Refused *

Which of the following is your MAIN source of health insurance coverage? Is it a plan through your or your spouse’s employer, a plan you
purchased yourself, are you covered by Medicare or (Medicaid/Medi-CAL), some other government program, or do you get your health
insurance from somewhere else?

Based on those who are insured (n=1,018)

Plan through your/your spouse’s employer 54
Plan you purchased yourself 9
Medicare 18
Medicaid/Medi-CAL

Some other government program

Somewhere else (SPECIFY)

Plan through your parents/mother/father (VOL.)
Don’t know/Refused

= OoON GO0

Summary D4 and D4a based on total
Covered by health insurance 79
Employer or spouse’s employer 43
Self-purchased plan 7
Medicare 14
Medicaid/Medi-CAL
Other government program
Somewhere else
Plan through parents/mother/father (VOL.)
Don’t know/Refused
Not covered by health insurance 20
Don’t know/Refused *

= 0N BB
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D4b.

D5.
Dé6.

D8.

D8a.

D11.

In general, the term “pre-existing condition” is used by insurance companies to describe an illness or medical condition that a person had
before they began looking for insurance. For example, if you were looking to buy health insurance but had a history of asthma, diabetes
or high blood pressure, those would be considered pre-existing conditions, along with illnesses such as cancer. Given that definition,
would you say that you or someone else in your household would be considered to have a “pre-existing condition” of some sort, or not??

Yes, someone in household has pre-existing condition 47
No, no one in household has pre-existing condition 51
Don’t know/Refused 2

What is your age? (RECORD EXACT AGE AS TWO-DIGIT CODE.)
(ASK IF DON'T KNOW OR REFUSED AGE) Could you please tell me if you are between the ages of (READ LIST)...?

18-29 21
30-49 34
50-64 27
65 and older 17
Don’t know/Refused *

In politics today, do you consider yourself a [ROTATE: Republican, Democrat/Democrat, Republican], an Independent, or what?

Republican 21
Democrat 31
Independent 33
Or what/Other/None/No preference/Other party 8
Don’t know/Refused 7

Do you LEAN more towards the [ROTATE: Republican Party or the Democratic Party/Democratic Party or the Republican Party]?
(ROTATE OPTIONS IN SAME ORDER AS D8)

Summary D8 and D8a based on total

Republican/Lean Republican 34
Democrat/Lean Democratic 45
Other/Don’t lean/Don’t know 21

Five-Point Party ID

Democrat 31
Independent Lean Democratic 14
Independent/Don’t lean 21
Independent Lean Republican 13
Republican 21
Undesignated 1

What is the highest level of school you have completed or the highest degree you have received? (DO NOT READ)

Less than high school (Grades 1-8 or no formal schooling) 3
High school incomplete (Grades 9-11 or Grade 12 with NO diploma) 6
High school graduate (Grade 12 with diploma or GED certificate) 32
Some college, no degree (includes some community college) 19
Two year associate degree from a college/university 12
Four year college or university degree/Bachelor’s degree 16
Some postgraduate or professional schooling, no postgraduate degree 1
Postgraduate or professional degree, including master’s, doctorate, medical or law degree 11
Don’t know/Refused (VOL.) *

Kaiser Family Foundation Health Tracking Poll (April 15-20, 2013) 8



D12. Are you, yourself, of Hispanic or Latino background, such as Mexican, Puerto Rican, Cuban, or some other Spanish background?

D13. What is your race? Are you white, black, Asian or some other race? (IF RESPONDENT SAYS HISPANIC ASK: Do you consider yourself a
white Hispanic or a black Hispanic?)

White, non-Hispanic 66

Total non-White 32
Black or African-American, non-Hispanic 12
Hispanic 14
Asian, non-Hispanic 4
Other/Mixed race, non-Hispanic 2

Undesignated 2

D12a. Were you born in the United States, on the island of Puerto Rico, or in another country?

Based on Hispanics (n=148)

U.S. 45
Puerto Rico 3
Another country 49
Don’t know/Refused 3
D14. Last year—that is, in 2012—what was your total family income from all sources, before taxes? Just stop me when | get to the right

category. (READ)

Less than $20,000 17
$20,000 to less than $30,000 11
$30,000 to less than $40,000 9
$40,000 to less than $50,000 7
$50,000 to less than $75,000 14
$75,000 to less than $90,000 8
$90,000 to less than $100,000 4
$100,000 or more 14
Don’t know/Refused 15

END OF INTERVIEW: That’s all the questions | have. Thanks for your time.

Kaiser Family Foundation Health Tracking Poll (April 15-20, 2013)



Kaiser Health Tracking Poll Omnibus Supplement

The following question was fielded on a separate survey from April 18-21, 2013. See methodology section for more details.

01. As you may know, a health care bill was signed into law in March 2010. As far as you know, which comes closest to describing the current

status of the health care law? (READ AND RANDOMIZE ITEMS)

04/13
It is still the law of the land and is being implemented 59
It has been overturned by the Supreme Court and is no longer law 7
It has been repealed by Congress and is no longer law 12
Don’t know/Refused 23

Demographic information for the Omnibus Supplement available upon request.

Kaiser Family Foundation Health Tracking Poll Omnibus Supplement (April 18-21, 2013) 10



Trend Information:

03/13:
02/13:
01/13:

11/12:
10/12:
09/12:
08/12:
07/12:
06/12:
05/12:
04/12:
03/12:
02/12:
01/12:
12/11:
11/11:
10/11:
09/11:
08/11:
07/11:

06/11

05/11:
04/11:
03/11:
02/11:
01/11:

12/10:
11/10:
10/10:
09/10:
08/10:
07/10:
06/10:
05/10:
04/10:

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (March 5-10, 2013)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (February 14-19, 2013)

Kaiser Family Foundation/Harvard School of Public Health The Public’s Health Care Agenda for the 113th Congress (January 3-9,
2013)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (November 7-10, 2012)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (October 18-23, 2012)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (September 13-19, 2012)
Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (August 7-12, 2012)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll: Early Reaction to Supreme Court Decision on the ACA (July 17-23, 2012)
Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (June 28-30, 2012)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (May 8-14, 2012)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (April 4-10, 2012)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (February 29 — March 5, 2012)
Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (February 13-19, 2012)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (January 12-17, 2012)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (December 8-13, 2011)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (November 10-15, 2011)
Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (October 13-18, 2011)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (September 7-12, 2011)
Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (August 10-15, 2011)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (July 13-18, 2011)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (June 9-14, 2011)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (May 12-17, 2011)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (April 7-12, 2011)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (March 8-13, 2011)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (February 8-13, 2011)

Kaiser Family Foundation/Harvard School of Public Health The Public’s Health Care Agenda for the 112th Congress (January 4-14,
2011)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (December 1-6, 2010)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (November 3-6, 2010)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (October 5-10, 2010)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (September 14-19, 2010)
Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (August 16-22, 2010)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (July 8-13, 2010)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (June 17-22, 2010)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (May 11-16, 2010)

Kaiser Family Foundation Kaiser Health Tracking Poll (April 9-14, 2010)

Kaiser Family Foundation Health Tracking Poll (April 15-20, 2013)
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